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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian institute of inform
ation technology, Raichu
r, Karnataka

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian institute of  Artificial Intelligence and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 15185 33023
information Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/11/24, 2:39 PM

technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

35500

1008

5337

6813

11216

14795

665

4878

6690

3089

38721

1090

5698

6840

13270

15589

665

7588

6902

3501

2/5



7/11/24, 2:39 PM

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

3514

19770

31021

674

4664

5860

230

9653

12962

506

2315

3514

29058

35382

674

5123

6233

230

12263

14669

506

6988

3/5



7/11/24, 2:39 PM

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of
information
technology,
Raichur, Karnataka

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
OBC- Gender-Neutral
NCL
(PwD)

2391

1954

2209

15787

34619

1431

5735

6860

10784

14841

808

7564

2997

2209

34863

38818

1431

6044

6860

14007

15603

808

4/5



7/11/24, 2:39 PM JoSAA

Indian institute of Mathematics and Al SC Gender-Neutral 7270 8462
information Computing (4 Years,

technology, Bachelor of Technology)

Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of Mathematics and Al SC Female-only 7970 9822
information Computing (4 Years, (including

technology, Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of Mathematics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 2365 3798
information Computing (4 Years,

technology, Bachelor of Technology)

Raichur, Karnataka

Indian institute of Mathematics and Al ST Female-only 2930 2930
information Computing (4 Years, (including

technology, Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Raichur, Karnataka

Digital India

Fower To Empower
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